


P03

P03

P05

P05

P08

P08

P09

P09

P11

P13

P12

P15

P14

P16

P18

P17

WSL,WSG基本参数一览表

WSL,WSG 丝杆升降机概述

型号表示方法举例

选型方法

WSL,WSG系列外形尺寸图表

附件的确认

WSL,WSG screw jack ever view

Illustration of types

WSL,WSG basic parameter take

HOW to select type

Out line dimension sheet of jack

Accessory confirmation

P23-P24

P20-P22

P27-P30

P25

P44

P31-P43

P10

P19



W

30 30 30 30 30 30

P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19





8
8

5

5

9

5

5

9



24 P=4 300+30=330 103+55+20+300=478 478-55-20=403 103+55-300=458 458-55=403 103+25+300=428 428-25=403103+40+300=443

24

P=4

1/8

1/12

1/24

443-40=403

0.93

0.50

0.50

500

500

600

600

900

300

0.86

0.50

0.50

500

500

700

750

500

250

0.87

0.50

0.50

700

700

900

600

400

200

0.84

0.55

0.55

900

1000

1200

450

300

150

0.62

0.50

0.25

1000

1300

1000

300

200

100

0.50

0.25

0.25

1000

1350

1350

150

100

50

300+120+300=720 720-120=600 300+165+64+300=829 300+114+300=714 714-114=600 300+75+300=675 675-75=600
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WSL025



WSL050 WSL100



WSL150 WSL200



WSL300 WSL500 WSG010



WSG025 WSG050



WSG100 WSG200



WSG500WSG300







备忘录
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